/S SA

T———

Head Judge: ELLIS,Christopher

Chief of Comp: ANDRINGA,Conrad
T.D.: MATTHEWS,Craig
Chief of Scoring: CRONE,Della

Ski Town USA Moguls

Steamboat Springs

Jan 7, 2017 (Sat) (U0707) (U0706)

SATURDAY RUNORDER #1

Course: VooDoo
Head Judge
Chief of Scoring
T.D.

O/ SSA

T———

Moguls Run 1
Female/Male
Steamboat Springs

Entrants
(By Moguls Run-order)
Ski Town USA Moguls

Date: J

Time:

an 5,

2017
11:28 pm

(Thu)

Gp

Rep

Gp

Rep

Rep

17058
2 49
39011
4 50
5 22
6 9
79000
8 41
99003
10 68
11 222
12 31
13 23
14 187
15 86
167008
17 47
187064
199004
20 55
219021
22 44
239019
249014
25 53
26 96
279009
28 24
299015
30 75
319006
32 51

233
118
152
237
192
125
244
89018
99016
109017
11 102
12 214

~No O WN P

STEWART, Georg
WEHRMAN, Aisli
LEMLEY,Elizab
MICKEL, Trudy
ANDRINGA, Heid
HERRINGTON, Me
STOLTZNER, Lan
WHITTIER, Anna
BEATON, Isabel
ANGLIN, Stepha
RADWAY, Kenzie
WARE, Tori
DARRAH,Kenlyn
TUDHOPE, Phoeb
NUNN, Skyler
JANSEN, Daniel
HARTMANN, Amy
EVERINGHAM, Ma
FISHER, Gabrie
LARGE, Tegan
WAGNER,Maisie
REEDER, Emma
CREAMER, Carin
PATNODE, Roxy
RYAN, Maggie
FITZGERALD, Ky
WAHL, Gabriell
SHIMKO, Avital
REEVES, Sierra
OWENS, Kai
HODGES,Riley
MCPHERSON, Liz

HOEFER, Ben
WAHL, Trevor
COLOMBO, Jakob
CAMPBELL, Cole
RIMELMAN, Andr
LEE, Colby
PELTIER,Will
MATHEY, Anthon
KING,River
SULLIVAN,Decl
MYHRE, Tallak
JANSEN,Willia

F17
F17
F11
F17
F19
F19
FVt
F17
F17
Fl7
F15
Fl7
F19
FSr
F1l9
F15
Fl7
F17
Fl7
F15
F1l5
F15
F13
F15
F19
Fl7
F15
FSr
F1l7
F1l3
Fl7
F1l7

M17
MSr
M19
M17
MVt
MVt
M17
M15
M15
M15
M17
M17

No

Tea|
Ste
No

W P
W P
Ste
W P
No

Asp
Ste
Teaq
W P
W P
Tel
Tel
W P
No

Ski]
Skij
Ste
Vai
Ste
Teaq
Ste
W P
Ski
Ste
Asp
Ski]
Ste
W P

Ste
Ski]
W P
Teaq
Bri
Asp
W P
Ste
Ste
Ste
Ste

13 76
149005
15 120
16 151
177056
18 163
19 129
209002
21 202
229012
23 249
24 137
259007
26 103
27 135
28 113
29 211
307065
317059
32 115
33 87
34 212
35 136
367057
37 105
38 231
39 100
409010
417035
42 238
43 160
44 148
459013
46 215
47 63
48 164
49 79
50 168
51 225
52 205
53 170
54 226
559020
56 158
577061

Tel

58 45

CRONE, Magnus
HEIN,Eddie
LESEUR, John
MCQUINN, Carte
WOODS-TOPALOV
RIMELMAN, Nick
LYLE, Tanner
BURNS, Chester
MCQUINN, Georg
LEMLEY, Andrew
LUCAS, Nash
RIMELMAN, Etha
FRENDEL,Myles
MURPHY, Tanner
BARROS, Chase
KOREN, Jake
SAPP, Finn
DONGEN, Tom
MATSUMOTO, Tho
LLORENTE, Devi
SMITH,Oliver
KUST, Edwin
BARNDT, Karste
TOPALOVIC,Eth
WENDLER, Lando
DUXBURY, Max
ALLEN, Chase
HASSEL,Collin
YIN, Daniel
GREIVE,Bryce
MORDINI,Nick
JANSEN, Tyler
FINGER,Max
COPE,Ezra
CASALS,Ricky
STRNAD, Tyler
CHASIN, Sam
HARVEY, Jackso
GOLDY, Peter
CUNNINGHAM, Wy
LEE, Aaron
STRANDE, Jorda
WARD, Beck
COORS, Henry
MARTIN,Willia
MICKEL,Charli

M17
M15
M15
M17
M17
M19
M19
M17
M19
M13
M15
M17
MSr
M17
M17
M19
M15
M17
M19
M17
M15
M17
M17
M19
M17
M17
M17
M13
M17
M15
M19
M19
M15
M17
M15
M19
M17
M15
M17
M17
M19
M19
M13
M19
MSr
M13

Tea
W P
Ski
Tel
No

W P
W P
No

Pla
Ste
Ski]
W P
Pla
Tea
Tea|
Teag|
Ski
No

No

W P
Asp
Ski]
Win
No

Ste
Tea
W P
Tea
No

W P
W P
Tel
Tel
Ski]
W P
Ste
W P
W P
W P
Ski
Asp
W P
Teaq
W P
No

599008
60 20
61 246
62 73

Female
Male
Winfree

No

MARLEY,Garret M17

Ski

HOFFMAN, Abrah M17 W H
FLETCHER,Aida M17 W B
GOTTESFELD,E1 M15 W H

M D
32 31
62 56
2017.10,

A,Rand=707

Filename:
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